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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 18 Women, 200m Backstroke 10 years and older
28/06/2020 - 10:06 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:16.93  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 2:56.03
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:22.24 230 1:40.19 1:42.05
2. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:43.98 169 1:51.51 1:52.47

DSQ CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.09 2:03.09 2:08.00

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:53.70 364 1:25.06 1:28.64
2. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.76 339 1:27.92 1:29.84
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 2:58.90 333 1:28.16 1:30.74
4. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 3:03.65 308 1:32.79 1:30.86
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:11.89 270 1:36.73 1:35.16
6. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.22 260 1:35.87 1:38.35
7. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:40.05 179 1:47.96 1:52.09

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.78 525 1:15.65 1:18.13
2. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:42.59 444 1:18.84 1:23.75
3. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:48.31 400 1:23.73 1:24.58
4. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:52.17 374 1:25.31 1:26.86
5. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 2:53.36 366 1:25.63 1:27.73
6. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.58 346 1:25.30 1:31.28
7. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:58.04 338 1:27.63 1:30.41
8. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.57 335 1:27.40 1:31.17
9. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:03.56 308 1:30.00 1:33.56

10. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 3:04.25 305 1:30.89 1:33.36
11. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 3:04.55 303 1:30.02 1:34.53
12. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.37 294 1:32.52 1:33.85
13. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.99 292 1:32.44 1:34.55
14. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 3:08.74 283 1:32.68 1:36.06
15. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:12.70 266 1:34.73 1:37.97
16. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:13.06 265 1:33.80 1:39.26
17. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:13.72 262 1:32.91 1:40.81
18. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 3:16.57 251 1:39.12 1:37.45
19. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:16.90 250 1:38.99 1:37.91

DSQ PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:31.81 545 1:14.06 1:17.75
2. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.22 510 1:13.34 1:21.88
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:40.16 464 1:19.01 1:21.15
4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.41 462 1:18.28 1:22.13
5. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 2:42.34 446 1:18.30 1:24.04
6. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:43.19 439 1:20.86 1:22.33
7. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:43.81 434 1:20.68 1:23.13
8. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:45.51 421 1:19.95 1:25.56
9. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:55.18 355 1:26.22 1:28.96

10. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.04 344 L 1:26.92 1:30.12
11. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.75 328 L 1:27.02 1:32.73
12. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.24 300 L 1:29.84 1:35.40
13. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:14.26 260 L 1:34.96 1:39.30
14. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:15.05 257 L 1:36.78 1:38.27
15. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:18.07 245 L 1:40.25 1:37.82
16. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:23.32 227 L 1:41.19 1:42.13
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 18, Women, 200m Backstroke

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. April 2:31.76 546 1:15.68 1:16.08
2. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:31.81 545 1:14.06 1:17.75
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 2:32.69 536 1:15.92 1:16.77
4. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:33.78 525 1:15.65 1:18.13
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.22 510 1:13.34 1:21.88
6. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:40.16 464 1:19.01 1:21.15
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:40.41 462 1:18.28 1:22.13
8. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.26 455 1:19.23 1:22.03
9. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. April 2:42.34 446 1:18.30 1:24.04

10. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 2:42.59 444 1:18.84 1:23.75
11. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:43.19 439 1:20.86 1:22.33
12. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 2:43.81 434 1:20.68 1:23.13
13. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:45.51 421 1:19.95 1:25.56
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:48.31 400 1:23.73 1:24.58
15. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:52.17 374 1:25.31 1:26.86
16. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 2:53.36 366 1:25.63 1:27.73
17. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 2:53.70 364 1:25.06 1:28.64
18. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 2:55.18 355 1:26.22 1:28.96
19. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:56.58 346 1:25.30 1:31.28
20. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:57.04 344 L 1:26.92 1:30.12
21. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:57.76 339 1:27.92 1:29.84
22. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 2:58.04 338 1:27.63 1:30.41
23. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.57 335 1:27.40 1:31.17
24. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 2:58.90 333 1:28.16 1:30.74
25. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:59.75 328 L 1:27.02 1:32.73
26. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:03.56 308 1:30.00 1:33.56
27. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 3:03.65 308 1:32.79 1:30.86
28. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 3:04.25 305 1:30.89 1:33.36
29. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 3:04.55 303 1:30.02 1:34.53
30. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.24 300 L 1:29.84 1:35.40
31. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.37 294 1:32.52 1:33.85
32. RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.99 292 1:32.44 1:34.55
33. MADIC, Nadja 08 11. April 3:08.74 283 1:32.68 1:36.06
34. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:11.89 270 1:36.73 1:35.16
35. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 3:12.70 266 1:34.73 1:37.97
36. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:13.06 265 1:33.80 1:39.26
37. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:13.72 262 1:32.91 1:40.81
38. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:14.22 260 1:35.87 1:38.35
39. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:14.26 260 L 1:34.96 1:39.30
40. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:15.05 257 L 1:36.78 1:38.27
41. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 3:16.57 251 1:39.12 1:37.45
42. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:16.90 250 1:38.99 1:37.91
43. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:18.07 245 L 1:40.25 1:37.82
44. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:22.24 230 1:40.19 1:42.05
45. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:23.32 227 L 1:41.19 1:42.13
46. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:40.05 179 1:47.96 1:52.09
47. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:43.98 169 1:51.51 1:52.47

DSQ PETROVIC, Una 08 11. April
DSQ CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.09 2:03.09 2:08.00


